
GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI 

Sr. No. 

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRRs/DDUH/2024/ 2/349S2 

1 

2 

3. 

4 

5 

6 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23. 

Name of the Doctor 
DR.TAWSEEFA RASHID 

RESULT OF JR INTERVIEW HELD ON 12.12.2024 ON ADHOC BASIS IN DDU HOSPITAL. 

DR.KOMAL KUMARI 
DR.JATIN YADAV 

DR.VIKRAM POONIA 
DR.SNEHA NAIR 

DR.ABHISHEK 
DR.ANKUSH 

DR.RITISH MANGLA 

DR.MOHIT YADAV 
DR. SHAHI FAZAL 

DR.KUNDAN KUMAR 
DR.RASHIKA SINGH 

DR.RUTBA JAN 

DR. SHUBHAM SINGLA 

DR.UBAID AHMAD YATOO 

DR.AKSHAY KUMAR 

DR.HEMANT KUMAR 

DR.JYOTI SINGH 

OFFICE OF THE MIEDICAL DIRECTOR 

DR.SANDEEP KUMAR 

DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAI. 
IARI NAGAR, NEw DELHI� 10064 

(Ph.2549-4402 - 08) 

DR.NAEEM-FAYAZ-PANDIT 

DR.RIYA 

DR.LAKSHYA GROVER 

DR.HEMANT YADAV 

D.O.B (MM/DD/YYYY) 

1/5/1997 

7/7/1999 

9/7/1999 

7/7/1996 

5/18/1998 

8/16/1996 

3/12/1996 

7/4/1998 

5/26/1997 

4/12/1996 

12/20/1995 

12/13/1998 

10/31/1997 

9/20/1997 

8/17/1999 

4/1/1998 

9/26/1999 

3/12/1995 

10/28/1996 

2/9/1995 

7/20/1999 

10/12/1997 

Date: 24-t2-oy 

10/18/1996 

Remarks 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 



25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29 

30. 

31, 

32. 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

1 

2. 

DR.PAYAL KUMARI 

1, 

DR.RAHUL YADAV 

2 

DR.MOHD IMRAN ANSARI 

3 

DR.DEEPAK SANGWAN 

4 

DR.VARSHA DHANKAR 
DR.KINJAL YADAV 

DR.PHURAILATPAM NEVIA DEVI 
DR.MANMEETJOT KAUR 

DR.ABHISHEK CHOUHAN 

DR.HARSHIT YADAV 

DR. KHALAS CHIRAG CHANDRAKANT 

DR.ANASWARA SUNNY 

DR. PAWANI SINGH 

DR.SADIQ IQBAL 

43. DR.VIJAY KUMAR RAJORIYA 

DR.MANDEEP SINGH 

IMPORTANT: 

DR.VISHAL TEWATIA 

DR.CHETRAM 

DR.INDRA BHUSHAN KR BHARTI 

DR.KIRANBALA THOKCHOM 

Copy to : 
PS to MD, DDUH 

9/9/1998 

Notice Board, DDUH 

4/13/1998 

Website of DH&FW 

1/19/1995 

Guard File. 

7/23/2000 

6/20/1998 

1/1/1999 

8/17/1996 

3/19/1998 

7/5/1998 

11/1/1999 

8/30/1996 

10/30/1996 

10/1/1999 

7/18/1996 

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/ 1 7442 

7/4/1996 

12/15/1998 

6/15/1997 

3/9/1996 

2/25/1997 

4/6/1996 

Selccted as Adhoc 1R 

Selected as Adhoc JA 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION 

AND ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WILL BE ALLOWED TO JOIN WHO HAVE VALID DMC REGISTRATION AND 

RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AS PER THE REQUIRED QUALIFICATION. 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

NO SEPARATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO 

REPORT IN THE HOSPITAL w.e.f. 30.12.2024 to 05.01,2025 (Between 9.30AM to 11.00AM). 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

Selected as Adhoc JR 

(DR. ANUJ MITTAL) 
HOD (JR/SR CELL) 

Date:22-10-2024 

2412-2u 

(DR. (ANUJ MITTAL) 
HOD (JR/SR CELL) 
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