GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI



OFFICE OF THE MEDICAL DIRECTOR DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAY HOSPITAL HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI - 110064

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/2/349-52

Date: 24-12-624

r. No.	Name of the Doctor	N 12.12.2024 ON ADHOC BAS	13 IN DDO HOST HATE
1.	DR.TAWSEEFA RASHID	D.O.B (MM/DD/YYYY)	Remarks Selected as Adhoc JR
2.	DR.KOMAL KUMARI	1/5/1997	
3.	DR.JATIN YADAV	7/7/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
4.		9/7/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
	DR.VIKRAM POONIA	7/7/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
5.	DR.SNEHA NAIR	5/18/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
6.	DR.ABHISHEK	8/16/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
7.	DR.ANKUSH	3/12/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
8.	DR.RITISH MANGLA	7/4/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
9.	DR.MOHIT YADAV	5/26/1997	Selected as Adhoc JR
10.	DR. SHAHI FAZAL	4/12/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
11.	DR.KUNDAN KUMAR	12/20/1995	Selected as Adhoc JR
12.	DR.RASHIKA SINGH	12/13/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
13.	DR.RUTBA JAN	10/31/1997	Selected as Adhoc JR
14.	DR.UBAID AHMAD YATOO	9/20/1997	Selected as Adhoc JR
15.	DR. SHUBHAM SINGLA	8/17/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
16.	DR.AKSHAY KUMAR	4/1/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
17.	DR.HEMANT KUMAR	9/26/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
18.	DR.JYOTI SINGH	3/12/1995	Selected as Adhoc JR
19.	DR.NAEEM-FAYAZ-PANDIT	10/28/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
20.	DR.SANDEEP KUMAR	2/9/1995	Selected as Adhoc JR
21.	DR.RIYA	7/20/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
22.	DR.LAKSHYA GROVER	10/12/1997	Selected as Adhoc JR
23.	DR.HEMANT YADAV	10/18/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR

24,	DR.PAYAL KUMARI	9/9/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
25.			Selected as Adhoc JR
201	DR.RAHUL YADAV	4/13/1998	
26.	DR.MOHD IMRAN ANSARI	1/19/1995	Selected as Adhoc JR
27.	DR.DEEPAK SANGWAN	7/23/2000	Selected as Adhoc JR
28.			Selected as Adhoc JR
20.	DR.VARSHA DHANKAR	6/20/1998	
29.	DR.KINJAL YADAV	1/1/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
30.	DR.PHURAILATPAM NEVIA DEVI	8/17/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
21			Selected as Adhoc JR
31.	DR.MANMEETJOT KAUR	3/19/1998	
32.	DR.ABHISHEK CHOUHAN	7/5/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
33.	DR.HARSHIT YADAV	11/1/1999	Selected as Adhoc JR
			Selected as Adhoc JR
34.	DR. KHALAS CHIRAG CHANDRAKANT	8/30/1996	
35.	DR.ANASWARA SUNNY	10/30/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
36.	DR. PAWANI SINGH	10/1/1999	Selected as Ádhoc JR
	ON. I AWAM SINGH		Selected as Adhoc JR
37.	DR.SADIQ IQBAL	7/18/1996	
38.	DR.MANDEEP SINGH	7/4/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
39.	DR.VISHAL TEWATIA	12/15/1998	Selected as Adhoc JR
		,	Selected as Adhoc JR
40.	DR.CHETRAM	6/15/1997	
41.	DR.INDRA BHUSHAN KR BHARTI	3/9/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR
42.	DR.KIRANBALA THOKCHOM	2/25/1997	Selected as Adhoc JR
43.	DR.VIJAY KUMAR RAJORIYA	4/6/1996	Selected as Adhoc JR

IMPORTANT:

- 1. SELECTED CANDIDATES ARE REQUIRED TO BRING THEIR ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS FOR VERIFICATION AND ONLY THOSE CANDIDATES WILL BE ALLOWED TO JOIN WHO HAVE VALID DMC REGISTRATION AND RELEVANT DOCUMENTS AS PER THE REQUIRED QUALIFICATION.
- 2. NO SEPARATE CALL LETTERS WILL BE ISSUED TO THE SELECTED CANDIDATES. THEY ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT IN THE HOSPITAL w.e.f. 30.12.2024 to 05.01.2025 (Between 9.30AM to 11.00AM) .

(DR. ANUJ MITTAL) HOD (JR/SR CELL) Date:22-10-2024

No. F2J(32)/ Recruitments of JRs/DDUH/2024/ 21 749-52

Copy to :-

1. PS to MD, DDUH

2. Notice Board, DDUH

3. Website of DH&FW

4. Guard File.

24-12-224

(DR. ANUJ MITTAL) HOD (JR/SR CELL)